L
THE m Study Abroad Program Offering
Tuition, Fees & Expenses
UNIVERSITY ’
OF lowA

Tuition & Fees

UI Tuition & Fees*
Course Fee
Study Abroad Fees

Room & Board

Housing
Meals

R & B included in course fee

Transportation

Round-trip Airfare SEL
Local Transportation

South Korea

Personal Expenses

Towa Regents CISI Insurance (U-Bill)
Passport (US)

Visa (US Passport holders if needed)
Medical Exam/Immunizations
Personal Expenses

Host Health Care

Books & Supplies

Textbooks
UI Application fee

Total Estimated Cost of Program

Exchange rate: $1 =
1129 S Korean Won
4/2/2021

Submitted by: agjimenez

Ewha Womans University Exchange
ABR 4432 0001

$1,800

$1,700

$0

$1,600

$200

$165

3145

$100

$50

$1,500

$25

3150

$50

For tax purposes: The University of lowa 1098-T
will list this for "tuition & related expenses":

Fall 2021

Semester Hours: 12

Resident Nonresident
$4,803 315,784
30 30

$400 3400

* Tuition & fees vary depending on your college
and class when your program begins. College of
Liberal Arts & Sciences figures appear on this
cost sheet. If you are enrolled in more than one
college, the greater of the two charges applies.

I $3,500] | $3,500)
$1,800| | $1,800
$1,985| | $1,985]

$200| | $200)

$12,688| | $23,669|

$5,203 $16,184
4/2/2021

Office for Study Abroad, 1111 UCC



